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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. Pavle Stojanov 12 Proleter, ZR 2:11.02 436
25m: 13.71 13.71 75m: 46.31 17.01 125m: 1:19.88 16.39 175m: 1:54.81 17.43
50m: 29.30 15.59 100m: 1:03.49 17.18 150m: 1:37.38 17.50 200m: 2:11.02 16.21

2. Luka Vucevic 12 Partizan, BG 2:18.37 370
25m: 14.39 14.39 75m: 47.88 17.22 125m: 1:23.72 18.27 175m: 2:00.72 18.26
50m: 30.66 16.27 100m: 1:05.45 17.57 150m: 1:42.46 18.74 200m: 2:18.37 17.65

3. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:23.60 331
25m: 15.86 15.86 75m: 51.36 17.94 125m: 1:28.37 18.40 175m: 2:05.75 18.55
50m: 33.42 17.56 100m: 1:09.97 18.61 150m: 1:47.20 18.83 200m: 2:23.60 17.85

4. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:23.73 330
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 50.68 18.09 125m: 1:28.76 19.16 175m: 2:06.48 18.58
50m: 32.59 17.48 100m: 1:09.60 18.92 150m: 1:47.90 19.14 200m: 2:23.73 17.25

5. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 2:24.30 326
25m: 15.82 15.82 75m: 51.21 18.17 125m: 1:28.90 19.41 175m: 2:06.97 19.14
50m: 33.04 17.22 100m: 1:09.49 18.28 150m: 1:47.83 18.93 200m: 2:24.30 17.33

6. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:40.37 237
25m: 16.98 16.98 75m: 56.94 20.52 125m: 1:39.12 20.90 175m: 2:21.46 21.49
50m: 36.42 19.44 100m: 1:18.22 21.28 150m: 1:59.97 20.85 200m: 2:40.37 18.91

7. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:41.45 233
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.05 42.68 150m: 2:02.16 43.11 200m: 2:41.45 39.29

13 - 14 godina

1. Justin Cvetkov 14 Proleter, ZR 1:58.98 582
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 41.17 14.72 125m: 1:11.67 15.40 175m: 1:43.28 16.05
50m: 26.45 13.78 100m: 56.27 15.10 150m: 1:27.23 15.56 200m: 1:58.98 15.70

2. Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK 2:00.91 555
25m: 13.08 13.08 75m: 42.65 15.15 125m: 1:13.44 15.21 175m: 1:45.38 16.11
50m: 27.50 14.42 100m: 58.23 15.58 150m: 1:29.27 15.83 200m: 2:00.91 15.53

3. Stefan Todorov 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:03.24 524
25m: 13.05 13.05 75m: 43.48 15.50 125m: 1:16.52 16.76 175m: 1:49.27 16.20
50m: 27.98 14.93 100m: 59.76 16.28 150m: 1:33.07 16.55 200m: 2:03.24 13.97

4. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 2:05.51 496
25m: 13.68 13.68 75m: 44.03 15.46 125m: 1:15.99 15.92 175m: 1:49.42 16.74
50m: 28.57 14.89 100m: 1:00.07 16.04 150m: 1:32.68 16.69 200m: 2:05.51 16.09

5. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 2:08.55 461
25m: 13.91 13.91 75m: 46.11 16.51 125m: 1:19.15 16.74 175m: 1:52.32 16.60
50m: 29.60 15.69 100m: 1:02.41 16.30 150m: 1:35.72 16.57 200m: 2:08.55 16.23

6. Veljko Vukelic 13 11. April, BG 2:13.11 416
25m: 14.16 14.16 75m: 47.30 16.77 125m: 1:21.87 17.35 175m: 1:56.46 17.23
50m: 30.53 16.37 100m: 1:04.52 17.22 150m: 1:39.23 17.36 200m: 2:13.11 16.65

7. Matej Popovski 14 Skopje, SK 2:20.65 352
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.94 35.95 150m: 1:45.29 37.35 200m: 2:20.65 35.36

8. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 2:26.85 309
25m: 14.17 14.17 125m: 1:29.59 56.10 175m: 2:08.82 21.20
50m: 33.49 19.32 150m: 1:47.62 18.03 200m: 2:26.85 18.03

9. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 2:33.41 271
25m: 16.05 16.05 75m: 52.68 18.94 125m: 1:33.44 21.05 175m: 2:15.06 19.74
50m: 33.74 17.69 100m: 1:12.39 19.71 150m: 1:55.32 21.88 200m: 2:33.41 18.35
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free

15 - 18 godina

1. Max Halbeisen 18 TS Dornbirn 1:53.50 671
25m: 12.55 12.55 75m: 40.94 14.42 125m: 1:10.20 14.57 175m: 1:39.14 14.55
50m: 26.52 13.97 100m: 55.63 14.69 150m: 1:24.59 14.39 200m: 1:53.50 14.36

2. Ognjen Pilipovic 15 Partizan, BG 1:53.53 670
25m: 12.50 12.50 75m: 40.91 14.44 125m: 1:10.39 14.67 175m: 1:39.52 14.33
50m: 26.47 13.97 100m: 55.72 14.81 150m: 1:25.19 14.80 200m: 1:53.53 14.01

3. Marko Milosevic 16 Partizan, BG 1:55.97 629
25m: 12.70 12.70 75m: 42.00 14.86 125m: 1:11.72 14.66 175m: 1:41.92 14.98
50m: 27.14 14.44 100m: 57.06 15.06 150m: 1:26.94 15.22 200m: 1:55.97 14.05

4. Niko Balenta 16 Trešnjevka, ZG 1:56.18 625
50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 56.58 29.45 150m: 1:26.29 29.71 200m: 1:56.18 29.89

5. Andreas Pantziaros 16 Nicosia, CYP 1:56.80 615
25m: 12.43 12.43 75m: 41.51 14.72 125m: 1:11.21 15.19 175m: 1:42.06 15.68
50m: 26.79 14.36 100m: 56.02 14.51 150m: 1:26.38 15.17 200m: 1:56.80 14.74

6. Maximilian Bonat 16 TS Dornbirn 1:58.07 596
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.77 30.20 150m: 1:28.09 30.32 200m: 1:58.07 29.98

7. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 1:58.53 589
25m: 12.53 12.53 75m: 41.09 14.67 125m: 1:11.42 15.19 175m: 1:43.26 16.08
50m: 26.42 13.89 100m: 56.23 15.14 150m: 1:27.18 15.76 200m: 1:58.53 15.27

8. Dusan Katic 18 Partizan, BG 1:59.67 572
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 58.15 30.21 150m: 1:29.13 30.98 200m: 1:59.67 30.54

9. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 1:59.89 569
25m: 13.51 13.51 75m: 43.82 15.19 125m: 1:14.40 15.24 175m: 1:45.65 15.34
50m: 28.63 15.12 100m: 59.16 15.34 150m: 1:30.31 15.91 200m: 1:59.89 14.24

10. Vuk Stojmenovic 17 Partizan, BG 2:01.68 544
25m: 13.35 13.35 75m: 43.45 15.26 125m: 1:14.45 15.79 175m: 1:46.38 15.65
50m: 28.19 14.84 100m: 58.66 15.21 150m: 1:30.73 16.28 200m: 2:01.68 15.30

11. Marko Stojanovic 17 Partizan, BG 2:01.95 541
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 59.11 30.99 150m: 1:30.60 31.49 200m: 2:01.95 31.35

12. Dimitrije Nikolic 15 Pirat, KG 2:03.11 525
25m: 13.06 13.06 75m: 42.39 15.01 125m: 1:13.72 16.02 175m: 1:46.50 16.61
50m: 27.38 14.32 100m: 57.70 15.31 150m: 1:29.89 16.17 200m: 2:03.11 16.61

13. Darko Gjekikj 16 Skopje, SK 2:03.54 520
25m: 13.02 13.02 75m: 42.81 15.10 125m: 1:15.04 16.34 175m: 1:48.10 16.61
50m: 27.71 14.69 100m: 58.70 15.89 150m: 1:31.49 16.45 200m: 2:03.54 15.44

14. Sergej Pejkovski 17 MKD 2:04.11 513
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 44.06 15.45 125m: 1:15.93 16.34 175m: 1:48.55 16.12
50m: 28.61 15.07 100m: 59.59 15.53 150m: 1:32.43 16.50 200m: 2:04.11 15.56

15. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:04.67 506
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 59.02 31.46 150m: 1:31.99 32.97 200m: 2:04.67 32.68

16. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 2:05.54 495
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.99 31.22 150m: 1:32.27 32.28 200m: 2:05.54 33.27

17. Mihail Velkov 15 Neptun, SK 2:06.36 486
25m: 13.53 13.53 75m: 44.10 15.67 125m: 1:16.69 16.50 175m: 1:50.34 16.70
50m: 28.43 14.90 100m: 1:00.19 16.09 150m: 1:33.64 16.95 200m: 2:06.36 16.02

18. Borjan Davkovski 15 Neptun, SK 2:11.77 428
25m: 14.26 14.26 75m: 47.30 16.75 125m: 1:21.17 16.79 175m: 1:55.22 17.08
50m: 30.55 16.29 100m: 1:04.38 17.08 150m: 1:38.14 16.97 200m: 2:11.77 16.55

19. Mane Manov 16 Neptun, SK 2:13.89 408
25m: 13.86 13.86 100m: 1:03.57 17.15 150m: 1:38.97 17.61 200m: 2:13.89 16.78
75m: 46.42 32.56 125m: 1:21.36 17.79 175m: 1:57.11 18.14
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

20. Marko Gjuzikj 15 MKD 2:14.11 406
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.27 33.96 150m: 1:39.72 35.45 200m: 2:14.11 34.39

21. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 2:24.10 327
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:09.07 37.28 150m: 1:47.22 38.15 200m: 2:24.10 36.88

22. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 2:33.23 272
25m: 15.67 15.67 75m: 52.42 18.76 125m: 1:32.59 20.69 175m: 2:13.98 20.21
50m: 33.66 17.99 100m: 1:11.90 19.48 150m: 1:53.77 21.18 200m: 2:33.23 19.25

23. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 3:01.43 164
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 58.20 21.60 125m: 1:46.26 24.32 175m: 2:37.31 25.64
50m: 36.60 18.92 100m: 1:21.94 23.74 150m: 2:11.67 25.41 200m: 3:01.43 24.12

Otvoreno/Open

1. Max Halbeisen 18 TS Dornbirn 1:53.50 671
25m: 12.55 12.55 75m: 40.94 14.42 125m: 1:10.20 14.57 175m: 1:39.14 14.55
50m: 26.52 13.97 100m: 55.63 14.69 150m: 1:24.59 14.39 200m: 1:53.50 14.36

2. Ognjen Pilipovic 15 Partizan, BG 1:53.53 670
25m: 12.50 12.50 75m: 40.91 14.44 125m: 1:10.39 14.67 175m: 1:39.52 14.33
50m: 26.47 13.97 100m: 55.72 14.81 150m: 1:25.19 14.80 200m: 1:53.53 14.01

3. Marko Milosevic 16 Partizan, BG 1:55.97 629
25m: 12.70 12.70 75m: 42.00 14.86 125m: 1:11.72 14.66 175m: 1:41.92 14.98
50m: 27.14 14.44 100m: 57.06 15.06 150m: 1:26.94 15.22 200m: 1:55.97 14.05

4. Niko Balenta 16 Trešnjevka, ZG 1:56.18 625
50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 56.58 29.45 150m: 1:26.29 29.71 200m: 1:56.18 29.89

5. Andreas Pantziaros 16 Nicosia, CYP 1:56.80 615
25m: 12.43 12.43 75m: 41.51 14.72 125m: 1:11.21 15.19 175m: 1:42.06 15.68
50m: 26.79 14.36 100m: 56.02 14.51 150m: 1:26.38 15.17 200m: 1:56.80 14.74

6. Maximilian Bonat 16 TS Dornbirn 1:58.07 596
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.77 30.20 150m: 1:28.09 30.32 200m: 1:58.07 29.98

7. Leonard Posa 24 Proleter, ZR 1:58.19 594
25m: 12.95 12.95 75m: 42.26 14.74 125m: 1:12.98 15.37 175m: 1:43.31 15.08
50m: 27.52 14.57 100m: 57.61 15.35 150m: 1:28.23 15.25 200m: 1:58.19 14.88

8. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 1:58.53 589
25m: 12.53 12.53 75m: 41.09 14.67 125m: 1:11.42 15.19 175m: 1:43.26 16.08
50m: 26.42 13.89 100m: 56.23 15.14 150m: 1:27.18 15.76 200m: 1:58.53 15.27

9. Justin Cvetkov 14 Proleter, ZR 1:58.98 582
25m: 12.67 12.67 75m: 41.17 14.72 125m: 1:11.67 15.40 175m: 1:43.28 16.05
50m: 26.45 13.78 100m: 56.27 15.10 150m: 1:27.23 15.56 200m: 1:58.98 15.70

10. Dusan Katic 18 Partizan, BG 1:59.67 572
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 58.15 30.21 150m: 1:29.13 30.98 200m: 1:59.67 30.54

11. Mal Gashi 15 Step, PR 1:59.89 569
25m: 13.51 13.51 75m: 43.82 15.19 125m: 1:14.40 15.24 175m: 1:45.65 15.34
50m: 28.63 15.12 100m: 59.16 15.34 150m: 1:30.31 15.91 200m: 1:59.89 14.24

12. Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK 2:00.91 555
25m: 13.08 13.08 75m: 42.65 15.15 125m: 1:13.44 15.21 175m: 1:45.38 16.11
50m: 27.50 14.42 100m: 58.23 15.58 150m: 1:29.27 15.83 200m: 2:00.91 15.53

13. Vuk Stojmenovic 17 Partizan, BG 2:01.68 544
25m: 13.35 13.35 75m: 43.45 15.26 125m: 1:14.45 15.79 175m: 1:46.38 15.65
50m: 28.19 14.84 100m: 58.66 15.21 150m: 1:30.73 16.28 200m: 2:01.68 15.30

14. Marko Stojanovic 17 Partizan, BG 2:01.95 541
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 59.11 30.99 150m: 1:30.60 31.49 200m: 2:01.95 31.35
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

15. Dimitrije Nikolic 15 Pirat, KG 2:03.11 525
25m: 13.06 13.06 75m: 42.39 15.01 125m: 1:13.72 16.02 175m: 1:46.50 16.61
50m: 27.38 14.32 100m: 57.70 15.31 150m: 1:29.89 16.17 200m: 2:03.11 16.61

16. Stefan Todorov 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:03.24 524
25m: 13.05 13.05 75m: 43.48 15.50 125m: 1:16.52 16.76 175m: 1:49.27 16.20
50m: 27.98 14.93 100m: 59.76 16.28 150m: 1:33.07 16.55 200m: 2:03.24 13.97

17. Darko Gjekikj 16 Skopje, SK 2:03.54 520
25m: 13.02 13.02 75m: 42.81 15.10 125m: 1:15.04 16.34 175m: 1:48.10 16.61
50m: 27.71 14.69 100m: 58.70 15.89 150m: 1:31.49 16.45 200m: 2:03.54 15.44

18. Sergej Pejkovski 17 MKD 2:04.11 513
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 44.06 15.45 125m: 1:15.93 16.34 175m: 1:48.55 16.12
50m: 28.61 15.07 100m: 59.59 15.53 150m: 1:32.43 16.50 200m: 2:04.11 15.56

19. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:04.67 506
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 59.02 31.46 150m: 1:31.99 32.97 200m: 2:04.67 32.68

20. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 2:05.51 496
25m: 13.68 13.68 75m: 44.03 15.46 125m: 1:15.99 15.92 175m: 1:49.42 16.74
50m: 28.57 14.89 100m: 1:00.07 16.04 150m: 1:32.68 16.69 200m: 2:05.51 16.09

21. Sidrit Desku 16 Step, PR 2:05.54 495
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 59.99 31.22 150m: 1:32.27 32.28 200m: 2:05.54 33.27

22. Mihail Velkov 15 Neptun, SK 2:06.36 486
25m: 13.53 13.53 75m: 44.10 15.67 125m: 1:16.69 16.50 175m: 1:50.34 16.70
50m: 28.43 14.90 100m: 1:00.19 16.09 150m: 1:33.64 16.95 200m: 2:06.36 16.02

23. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 2:08.55 461
25m: 13.91 13.91 75m: 46.11 16.51 125m: 1:19.15 16.74 175m: 1:52.32 16.60
50m: 29.60 15.69 100m: 1:02.41 16.30 150m: 1:35.72 16.57 200m: 2:08.55 16.23

24. Pavle Stojanov 12 Proleter, ZR 2:11.02 436
25m: 13.71 13.71 75m: 46.31 17.01 125m: 1:19.88 16.39 175m: 1:54.81 17.43
50m: 29.30 15.59 100m: 1:03.49 17.18 150m: 1:37.38 17.50 200m: 2:11.02 16.21

25. Borjan Davkovski 15 Neptun, SK 2:11.77 428
25m: 14.26 14.26 75m: 47.30 16.75 125m: 1:21.17 16.79 175m: 1:55.22 17.08
50m: 30.55 16.29 100m: 1:04.38 17.08 150m: 1:38.14 16.97 200m: 2:11.77 16.55

26. Veljko Vukelic 13 11. April, BG 2:13.11 416
25m: 14.16 14.16 75m: 47.30 16.77 125m: 1:21.87 17.35 175m: 1:56.46 17.23
50m: 30.53 16.37 100m: 1:04.52 17.22 150m: 1:39.23 17.36 200m: 2:13.11 16.65

27. Mane Manov 16 Neptun, SK 2:13.89 408
25m: 13.86 13.86 100m: 1:03.57 17.15 150m: 1:38.97 17.61 200m: 2:13.89 16.78
75m: 46.42 32.56 125m: 1:21.36 17.79 175m: 1:57.11 18.14

28. Marko Gjuzikj 15 MKD 2:14.11 406
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.27 33.96 150m: 1:39.72 35.45 200m: 2:14.11 34.39

29. Luka Vucevic 12 Partizan, BG 2:18.37 370
25m: 14.39 14.39 75m: 47.88 17.22 125m: 1:23.72 18.27 175m: 2:00.72 18.26
50m: 30.66 16.27 100m: 1:05.45 17.57 150m: 1:42.46 18.74 200m: 2:18.37 17.65

30. Matej Popovski 14 Skopje, SK 2:20.65 352
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.94 35.95 150m: 1:45.29 37.35 200m: 2:20.65 35.36

31. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:23.60 331
25m: 15.86 15.86 75m: 51.36 17.94 125m: 1:28.37 18.40 175m: 2:05.75 18.55
50m: 33.42 17.56 100m: 1:09.97 18.61 150m: 1:47.20 18.83 200m: 2:23.60 17.85

32. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:23.73 330
25m: 15.11 15.11 75m: 50.68 18.09 125m: 1:28.76 19.16 175m: 2:06.48 18.58
50m: 32.59 17.48 100m: 1:09.60 18.92 150m: 1:47.90 19.14 200m: 2:23.73 17.25
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

33. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 2:24.10 327
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:09.07 37.28 150m: 1:47.22 38.15 200m: 2:24.10 36.88

34. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 2:24.30 326
25m: 15.82 15.82 75m: 51.21 18.17 125m: 1:28.90 19.41 175m: 2:06.97 19.14
50m: 33.04 17.22 100m: 1:09.49 18.28 150m: 1:47.83 18.93 200m: 2:24.30 17.33

35. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 2:26.85 309
25m: 14.17 14.17 125m: 1:29.59 56.10 175m: 2:08.82 21.20
50m: 33.49 19.32 150m: 1:47.62 18.03 200m: 2:26.85 18.03

36. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 2:33.23 272
25m: 15.67 15.67 75m: 52.42 18.76 125m: 1:32.59 20.69 175m: 2:13.98 20.21
50m: 33.66 17.99 100m: 1:11.90 19.48 150m: 1:53.77 21.18 200m: 2:33.23 19.25

37. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 2:33.41 271
25m: 16.05 16.05 75m: 52.68 18.94 125m: 1:33.44 21.05 175m: 2:15.06 19.74
50m: 33.74 17.69 100m: 1:12.39 19.71 150m: 1:55.32 21.88 200m: 2:33.41 18.35

38. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:40.37 237
25m: 16.98 16.98 75m: 56.94 20.52 125m: 1:39.12 20.90 175m: 2:21.46 21.49
50m: 36.42 19.44 100m: 1:18.22 21.28 150m: 1:59.97 20.85 200m: 2:40.37 18.91

39. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:41.45 233
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.05 42.68 150m: 2:02.16 43.11 200m: 2:41.45 39.29

40. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta, TI 2:47.26 209
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:20.48 43.21 150m: 2:05.89 45.41 200m: 2:47.26 41.37

41. Metodi Georgiev 15 Celicni, ST 3:01.43 164
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 58.20 21.60 125m: 1:46.26 24.32 175m: 2:37.31 25.64
50m: 36.60 18.92 100m: 1:21.94 23.74 150m: 2:11.67 25.41 200m: 3:01.43 24.12


